Serial number:
Date of purchase:                                 /              /
This manual is for ELM types: ELM.125, ELM.250, ELM.500, ELM.1000 and
ELM.2000
User manual
12-2019
Permanent lifting magnet
ELM

7
2.2 Specifications
Metric
Imperial
ELM types
Rated
lifting
strength
L B H1 H2
 B1
F
G
Dead
weight
 kg mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
ELM.125 125 137 62 66 45 119.5 31.5 21 4.4
ELM.250 250 199 90 95 68 175 50 38 10.8
ELM.500 500 263 115 107 78 224.5 58 42 21.2
ELM.1000 1000 303 150 140 88 265.5 64 50 42
ELM.2000 2000 414 190 195 102 415 76 56 104.8
ELM types
Rated
lifting
strength